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2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
NO MORE SHIT
ADOLLAH

FITZ THE BILL
SKIN$$

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
NO MORE SHIT
ADOLLAH

FITZ THE BILL

LUCK OF THE IRISH

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
ADOLLAH
TRUMP-a-FIED

ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE
NO MORE SHIT

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
THE END IS HERE
ADOLLAH

NO MORE SHIT
SKIN$$

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
THE END IS HERE

ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE
LUCK OF THE IRISH
FITZ THE BILL

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
FITZ THE BILL

NO MORE SHIT

LUCK OF THE IRISH

ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE
SKIN$$

THE END IS HERE

LUCK OF THE IRISH

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
ADOLLAH

NO MORE SHIT
SKIN$$
TRUMP-a-FIED

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
NO MORE SHIT
TRUMP-a-FIED
SKIN$$

FITZ THE BILL

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
SKIN$S$

217.68
221.14
257.96
237.98

124.70
161.22
176.34
166.50

197.90
158.88
146.90
163.54

182.28
136.50
241.10
165.54

121.34
148.10
125.64
155.50

116.62
163.40
144.78
132.70

135.92
158.72
173.08
118.68

168.64

94.20
149.20
127.66

136.14
149.90
161.34
149.02

133.54
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TRUMP-a-FIED

ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE
LUCK OF THE IRISH
THE END IS HERE

TRUMP-a-FIED

SKIN$$

THE END IS HERE

ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE

THE END IS HERE
SKIN$$

FITZ THE BILL
LUCK OF THE IRISH

LUCK OF THE IRISH
TRUMP-a-FIED

ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE
FITZ THE BILL

SKIN$$
TRUMP-a-FIED
ADOLLAH

NO MORE SHIT

TRUMP-a-FIED
ADOLLAH

SKIN$$

THE END IS HERE

ADOLLAH

NO MORE SHIT
TRUMP-a-FIED
FITZ THE BILL

FITZ THE BILL

THE END IS HERE

ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE
LUCK OF THE IRISH

THE END IS HERE

LUCK OF THE IRISH

ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE
ADOLLAH

NO MORE SHIT
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251.22
234.30
221.58
175.60

147.86
157.78
196.80
150.48

154.48
145.38
147.70
175.52

152.02
158.46
198.58
182.22

191.20
149.00
182.28
130.36

151.64
132.02
118.88
179.80

166.82
199.06
160.90
169.70

132.32
163.52
161.94
115.16

115.34
139.00
133.98
154.50

112.52
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FITZ THE BILL 141.60 VS LUCK OF THE IRISH 191.36
THE END IS HERE 126.98 Vs TRUMP-a-FIED 137.34
ADOLLAH 126.82 VS ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE 162.70

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

NO MORE SHIT 163.86 Vs ADOLLAH 129.68
FITZ THE BILL 152.06 VS TRUMP-a-FIED 133.60
LUCK OF THE IRISH 138.08 Vs SKIN$$ 122.28
THE END IS HERE 166.64 VS ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE 149.92

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE 162.08 Vs TRUMP-a-FIED 203.90
FITZ THE BILL 151.60 VS NO MORE SHIT 138.12
ADOLLAH 147.40 Vs LUCK OF THE IRISH 122.88
SKIN$$ 112.84 Vs THE END IS HERE 168.14

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

THE END IS HERE 115.76 Vs LUCK OF THE IRISH 134.40
NO MORE SHIT 162.34 VS ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE 144.42
TRUMP-a-FIED 135.80 Vs ADOLLAH 143.62
FITZ THE BILL 136.02 VS SKIN$$ 165.62

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

SKIN$$ 158.56 Vs TRUMP-a-FIED 194.14
NO MORE SHIT 146.46 VS LUCK OF THE IRISH 119.22
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE 137.70 Vs FITZ THE BILL 120.98
ADOLLAH 170.14 VS THE END IS HERE 196.92

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

THE END IS HERE 151.86 VS FITZ THE BILL 140.14
TRUMP-a-FIED 133.50 VS NO MORE SHIT 121.22
SKIN$$ 189.80 Vs ADOLLAH 151.02
LUCK OF THE IRISH 173.96 VS ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE 164.32

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

TRUMP-a-FIED 185.72 Vs ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE 97.52
THE END IS HERE 115.32 VS ADOLLAH 148.02
FITZ THE BILL 127.08 Vs NO MORE SHIT 145.16
SKIN$$ 151.74 Vs LUCK OF THE IRISH 186.00

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

ADOLLAH 0.00
FITZ THE BILL 0.00
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE 0.00
LUCK OF THE IRISH 0.00
NO MORE SHIT 0.00
SKIN$$ 0.00
THE END IS HERE 0.00
TRUMP-a-FIED 0.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

ADOLLAH 134.10
FITZ THE BILL 78.80
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE 88.20
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LUCK OF THE IRISH
NO MORE SHIT
SKIN$$

THE END IS HERE
TRUMP-a-FIED

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Divisional

ADOLLAH

FITZ THE BILL

ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE
LUCK OF THE IRISH

NO MORE SHIT

SKIN$$

THE END IS HERE
TRUMP-a-FIED

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Championship

ADOLLAH

FITZ THE BILL

ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE
LUCK OF THE IRISH

NO MORE SHIT

SKIN$$

THE END IS HERE
TRUMP-a-FIED

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Superbowl

ADOLLAH

FITZ THE BILL

ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE
LUCK OF THE IRISH

NO MORE SHIT

SKIN$$

THE END IS HERE
TRUMP-a-FIED

72.56
86.50
105.26
146.36
114.34

No Games Scheduled
80.36
61.64
81.00
57.90
26.50
118.88
52.84
129.36

No Games Scheduled

54.50
66.34
60.10
43.10
3.90
82.00
61.88
100.80

No Games Scheduled
2.90
0.00
29.90
27.80
24.70
49.00
7.60
62.54
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