

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
NO MORE SHIT	217.68	VS	TRUMP-a-FIED	251.22
ADOLLAH	217.00	VS	ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	231.22
FITZ THE BILL	257.96	vs VS	LUCK OF THE IRISH	234.30
SKIN\$\$	237.98		THE END IS HERE	175.60
SKIN\$\$	237.90	VS	THE END IS HERE	175.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
NO MORE SHIT	124.70	VS	TRUMP-a-FIED	147.86
ADOLLAH	161.22	VS	SKIN\$\$	157.78
FITZ THE BILL	176.34	vs	THE END IS HERE	196.80
LUCK OF THE IRISH	166.50	VS	ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	150.48
	100.00	۷3	TO ORAVIENOT DADDE	150.40
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
ADOLLAH	197.90	VS	THE END IS HERE	154.48
TRUMP-a-FIED	158.88	VS	SKIN\$\$	145.38
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	146.90	VS	FITZ THE BILL	147.70
NO MORE SHIT	163.54	VS	LUCK OF THE IRISH	175.52
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
THE END IS HERE	182.28	VS	LUCK OF THE IRISH	152.02
ADOLLAH	136.50	VS	TRUMP-a-FIED	158.46
NO MORE SHIT	241.10	VS	ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	198.58
SKIN\$\$	165.54	VS	FITZ THE BILL	182.22
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
THE END IS HERE	121.34	VS	SKIN\$\$	191.20
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	148.10	VS	TRUMP-a-FIED	149.00
LUCK OF THE IRISH	125.64	VS	ADOLLAH	182.28
FITZ THE BILL	155.50	VS	NO MORE SHIT	130.36
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
FITZ THE BILL	116.62	VS	TRUMP-a-FIED	151.64
NO MORE SHIT	163.40	VS	ADOLLAH	132.02
LUCK OF THE IRISH	144.78	VS	SKIN\$\$	118.88
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	132.70	VS	THE END IS HERE	179.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	135.92	VS	ADOLLAH	166.82
SKIN\$\$	158.72	VS	NO MORE SHIT	199.06
THE END IS HERE	173.08	VS	TRUMP-a-FIED	160.90
LUCK OF THE IRISH	118.68	VS	FITZ THE BILL	169.70
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
ADOLLAH	168.64		FITZ THE BILL	132.32
		VS		
	94.20	VS		163.52
SKIN\$\$	149.20	VS	ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	161.94
TRUMP-a-FIED	127.66	VS	LUCK OF THE IRISH	115.16
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
NO MORE SHIT	136.14	VS	THE END IS HERE	115.34
TRUMP-a-FIED	149.90	vs VS	LUCK OF THE IRISH	139.00
SKIN\$\$	149.90	vs vs	ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	133.98
FITZ THE BILL	149.02	vs VS	ADOLLAH	154.50
	143.02	və		104.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
SKIN\$\$	133.54	VS	NO MORE SHIT	112.52
		-	-	· ·

RealTime Fantasy Sports	Parrothead	Fantasy	/ League 1	www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET
FITZ THE BILL	141.60	VS	LUCK OF THE IRISH	191.36
THE END IS HERE	126.98	VS	TRUMP-a-FIED	137.34
ADOLLAH	126.82	VS	ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	162.70
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
NO MORE SHIT	163.86	VS	ADOLLAH	129.68
FITZ THE BILL	152.06	VS	TRUMP-a-FIED	133.60
LUCK OF THE IRISH	138.08	VS	SKIN\$\$	122.28
THE END IS HERE	166.64	VS	ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	149.92
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	162.08	VS	TRUMP-a-FIED	203.90
FITZ THE BILL	151.60	VS	NO MORE SHIT	138.12
ADOLLAH	147.40	VS	LUCK OF THE IRISH	122.88
SKIN\$\$	112.84	VS	THE END IS HERE	168.14
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
THE END IS HERE	115.76	VS	LUCK OF THE IRISH	134.40
NO MORE SHIT	162.34	VS	ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	144.42
TRUMP-a-FIED	135.80	VS	ADOLLAH	143.62
FITZ THE BILL	136.02	VS	SKIN\$\$	165.62
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
SKIN\$\$	158.56	VS	TRUMP-a-FIED	194.14
NO MORE SHIT	146.46	VS	LUCK OF THE IRISH	119.22
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	137.70	VS	FITZ THE BILL	120.98
ADOLLAH	170.14	VS	THE END IS HERE	196.92
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
THE END IS HERE	151.86	VS	FITZ THE BILL	140.14
TRUMP-a-FIED	133.50	VS	NO MORE SHIT	121.22
SKIN\$\$	189.80	VS	ADOLLAH	151.02
LUCK OF THE IRISH	173.96	VS	ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	164.32
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
TRUMP-a-FIED	185.72	VS	ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	97.52
THE END IS HERE	115.32	VS	ADOLLAH	148.02
FITZ THE BILL	127.08	VS	NO MORE SHIT	145.16
SKIN\$\$	151.74	VS	LUCK OF THE IRISH	186.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 17				
	No Ga	mes Scheo	luled	
ADOLLAH	0.00			
FITZ THE BILL	0.00			
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	0.00			
LUCK OF THE IRISH	0.00			
NO MORE SHIT	0.00			
SKIN\$\$	0.00			
THE END IS HERE TRUMP-a-FIED	0.00 0.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Wildcard				
-		mes Scheo	duled	
ADOLLAH	134.10			
FITZ THE BILL	78.80			
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	88.20			



72.56 86.50 105.26 146.36 114.34

LUCK OF THE IRISH	
NO MORE SHIT	
SKIN\$\$	
THE END IS HERE	
TRUMP-a-FIED	

## Playoff Week 3 - NFL Divisional

	No Games Scheduled
ADOLLAH	80.36
FITZ THE BILL	61.64
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	81.00
LUCK OF THE IRISH	57.90
NO MORE SHIT	26.50
SKIN\$\$	118.88
THE END IS HERE	52.84
TRUMP-a-FIED	129.36

## Playoff Week 4 - NFL Championship

	No Games Scheduled
ADOLLAH	54.50
FITZ THE BILL	66.34
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	60.10
LUCK OF THE IRISH	43.10
NO MORE SHIT	3.90
SKIN\$\$	82.00
THE END IS HERE	61.88
TRUMP-a-FIED	100.80

## Playoff Week 5 - NFL Superbowl

Trayon week 5 - M L Superbown		
	No Games Scheduled	
ADOLLAH	2.90	
FITZ THE BILL	0.00	
ITS GRAVY! NOT SAUCE	29.90	
LUCK OF THE IRISH	27.80	
NO MORE SHIT	24.70	
SKIN\$\$	49.00	
THE END IS HERE	7.60	
TRUMP-a-FIED	62.54	